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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVAva Colello 8   18.03 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDRamona Cavanaugh 8   19.38 S F

 3 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8   19.44 S F

 4 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVJohanna Bobitz 8   19.46 S F

 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLMackenzie Risser 7   19.92 S F

 6 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalHSTCharlotte Day 8   20.34 S F

 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAmira Igue 7   21.03 S F

 8 6/15/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS PIRPSCTaylor LaMark 8   21.90 S F

 9 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHIreland Schell 8   21.91 S F

 10 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTCharlotte Cios 7   21.94 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS PIRMALEBYElizabeth Shadow 8   22.18 S F

- 12 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCAnniston Cerjanic 8   22.33 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLilly Shallcross 8   22.51 S F

 14 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalDAUPHSadie Lower 8   22.66 S F

- 15 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCAnnika Nguyen 8   22.87 S F

 16 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalACLAudrey King 8   23.12 S F

 17 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetHEAAlexandra DelValle 7   23.32 S F

 18 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetMTVDelilah Heim 8   23.58 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACRonnie Wesson 8   23.78 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSArrow Kahler 7   23.87 S F

Female 8 & Under  50 Free
- 1 6/29/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS MiddletownMALEBYElizabeth Shadow 8   42.41 S L F

 2 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8   42.81 S F

 3 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVAva Colello 8   43.76 S F

 4 6/15/2024 HST vs MDT 6.15.24HSTCharlotte Day 8   45.92 S L F

 5 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHSadie Lower 8   58.26 S L F

- 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSLindsey Burns 8   59.17 S F

 7 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMDTLincoln Sparks 6x1:07.00 S F

 8 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMDTDrew Guy 7x1:19.03 S F

 9 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHHope Lightner 7 1:51.75 S F

Female 8 & Under  75 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysZZDCAnnika Nguyen 8 1:28.05 S L F

 2 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHEABrooklyn Rohacek 8 1:42.92 S L F

 3 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysDAUPHAnnabelle Maliniak 7 1:52.47 S L F

- 4 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSArrow Kahler 7 2:05.33 S L F

 5 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHSTRegi Yarbrough 7 2:50.27 S L F

 6 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMDTLincoln Sparks 6 3:39.14 S L F

Female 8 & Under  100 Free
 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVJohanna Bobitz 8 1:38.16 S F

 2 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVAva Colello 8 1:38.72 S F

 3 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8 1:47.11 S F

 4 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHSadie Lower 8 2:02.67 S F

 5 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHIreland Schell 8 2:07.52 S F

 6 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024PSCElyssa Aouadhi 6 3:00.70 S F

- 7 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCEleanor Campbell 8 3:01.74 S F

- 8 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCCallia Deitrich 8 3:02.60 S F

Female 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MTVAva Colello 8   22.03 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HSTCharlotte Day 8   22.42 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDRamona Cavanaugh 8   23.48 S F

 4 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8   24.06 S F

 5 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalMTVJohanna Bobitz 8   24.12 S F

 6 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalACLMackenzie Risser 7   24.76 S F
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- 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLilly Shallcross 8   25.90 S F

- 8 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2MALEBYElizabeth Shadow 8   26.37 S F

 9 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTVivian Demartini 7   26.43 S F

 10 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLAudrey King 8   26.52 S F

- 11 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCAnniston Cerjanic 8   26.55 S F

 12 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHIreland Schell 8   27.06 S F

- 13 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSArrow Kahler 7   27.09 S F

 14 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAmira Igue 7   27.16 S F

 15 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalACLGrace Hummel 7   27.30 S F

 16 6/21/2024 MDT@PSCPSCTaylor LaMark 8   27.44 S F

 17 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetHEAAlexandra DelValle 7   27.88 S F

 18 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHSadie Lower 8   28.10 S F

 19 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHBrooklyn DeMartino 8   28.35 S F

- 20 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCEleanor Campbell 8   28.52 S F

Female 8 & Under  50 Back
 1 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMDTAnastasia Clark 8 1:20.18 S F

Female 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinWWDRamona Cavanaugh 8   24.11 S F

 2 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTCharlotte Day 8   25.37 S F

 3 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLMackenzie Risser 7   27.59 S F

 4 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8   28.67 S F

 5 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVJohanna Bobitz 8x29.68 S F

 6 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHSadie Lower 8   29.95 S F

 7 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalHEAGabby Neubaum 8   30.41 S F

 8 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVAbigail Miller 7   31.29 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLilly Shallcross 8   31.55 S F

 10 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVAva Colello 8   31.70 S F

 11 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalDAUPHIreland Schell 8   32.29 S F

 12 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalHEABrooklyn Rohacek 8   32.80 S F

- 13 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCAnnika Nguyen 8   32.99 S F

 14 7/12/2024 HST@PSCPSCTaylor LaMark 8   33.00 S F

 15 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTCharlotte Cios 7   33.57 S F

- 16 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCAnniston Cerjanic 8   34.47 S F

 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAudrey Heimberger 7   34.48 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACRonnie Wesson 8   34.63 S F

 19 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLBeatriz Tirlone 7   34.71 S F

 20 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAAlexandra DelValle 7x35.22 S F

Female 8 & Under  50 Breast
 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8 1:02.88 S F

Female 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalMTVAva Colello 8   21.08 S F

 2 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMTVJohanna Bobitz 8   21.63 S F

 3 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTCharlotte Day 8   22.33 S F

 4 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLMackenzie Risser 7   22.90 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8   23.10 S F

 6 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinWWDRamona Cavanaugh 8   24.09 S F

 7 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24HEAAmira Igue 7   26.16 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCAnnika Nguyen 8   26.22 S F

 9 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalHEAGabby Neubaum 8   27.90 S F

- 10 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLilly Shallcross 8   28.29 S F

- 11 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYElizabeth Shadow 8   28.34 S F

 12 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVDelilah Heim 8   28.61 S F

 13 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHIreland Schell 8   29.08 S F

 14 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLAudrey King 8   29.19 S F
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 15 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAAudrey Heimberger 7   29.32 S F

 16 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHSadie Lower 8   29.35 S F

 17 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLGrace Hummel 7x31.34 S F

 18 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetPSCLorelei Curry 8   31.51 S F

- 19 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSIsla Jameson 8   32.33 S F

 20 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLMary Kate Lipscomb 6   33.04 S F

Female 8 & Under  50 Fly
 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVAva Colello 8   47.64 S F

Female 8 & Under  100 IM
 1 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTCharlotte Day 8 1:48.82 S F

 2 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalMTVAva Colello 8 1:53.88 S F

 3 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalMTVLiliana Sterbinsky 8 1:56.70 S F

 4 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalMTVJohanna Bobitz 8 2:01.40 S F

 5 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalDAUPHIreland Schell 8 2:14.00 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYElizabeth Shadow 8 2:18.46 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAGabby Neubaum 8 2:19.96 S F

Female 9-10 25 Free
 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLClaire Demchak 9   17.68 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDHarper Lake 10   18.94 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDPeyton Minnick 9   19.81 S F

 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDSofia Paine 10x21.79 S F

- 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSKensley Hunter 10   24.28 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDAvery Jenkins 10x25.06 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDAlice Davidson 9   34.35 S F

Female 9-10 50 Free
- 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCBella Moran 9   33.65 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACHayley May 10   36.03 S L F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCElena Ward 10   36.37 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCCandace Roland 10   37.13 S L F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEmily Lenovich 9   37.62 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACJulia Carvell 9   37.63 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLayne Newell 10   37.73 S F

 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAnnabelle Evans 10   38.36 S L F

- 9 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACEleanor Hull 9   41.20 S F

- 10 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetZZDCWilla Tum 10   41.56 S F

 11 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDHarper Lake 10   41.90 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCallie Ruth 9   41.97 S L F

 13 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHEmma Grimes 10   42.06 S F

 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDPeyton Underkoffler 9   42.17 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAnnie Bomgardner 10   42.80 S F

 16 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24HEAMadeleine Heimberger 9   42.96 S F

 17 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2ACLClaire Demchak 9   43.05 S F

- 18 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSParker Weaber 10   43.47 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACIvanka Shrestha 10   43.50 S F

 20 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalWWDHannah Graham 10   43.58 S F

Female 9-10 100 Free
- 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCBella Moran 9 1:15.43 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACHayley May 10 1:21.86 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJulia Carvell 9 1:22.78 S F

 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAnnabelle Evans 10 1:25.43 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCCandace Roland 10 1:26.68 S F

- 6 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCElena Ward 10 1:28.87 S F

- 7 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLayne Newell 10 1:29.47 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmily Lenovich 9 1:30.04 S F
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 9 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLClaire Demchak 9 1:31.21 S F

 10 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinWWDHarper Lake 10 1:34.98 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCallie Ruth 9 1:35.16 S F

 12 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHEmma Grimes 10 1:35.49 S F

- 13 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACEleanor Hull 9 1:36.27 S F

 14 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDPeyton Underkoffler 9 1:39.79 S F

- 15 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACIvanka Shrestha 10 1:40.01 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSParker Weaber 10 1:41.59 S F

 17 7/12/2024 HST@PSCPSCPaisley Hill 9 1:41.95 S F

 18 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLElliana Lerch 9 1:42.28 S F

 19 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLKaylee Risser 9 1:44.14 S F

 20 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAOlivia Woodfield 10 1:44.40 S F

Female 9-10 50 Back
- 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCBella Moran 9   40.25 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACHayley May 10   41.59 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACJulia Carvell 9   45.01 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEmily Lenovich 9   45.24 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLClaire Demchak 9   45.59 S F

 6* 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAAnnabelle Evans 10   46.63 S F

- 6* 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCElena Ward 10   46.63 S F

- 8 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACLayne Newell 10   47.17 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownMALEBYClara Hoover 9   47.66 S L F

- 10 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysZZDCCandace Roland 10   48.19 S L F

 11 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLKaylee Risser 9   48.94 S F

 12 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHEmma Grimes 10   48.95 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCallie Ruth 9   49.06 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACIvanka Shrestha 10   49.14 S F

- 15 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACEleanor Hull 9   49.75 S F

 16 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDKennedy Smith 9   50.20 S F

 17 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDBrooke Stricker 10   50.55 S F

 18 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalACLElliana Lerch 9   51.33 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVNatalie Quivers 10   52.50 S F

 20 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDPeyton Underkoffler 9   52.52 S F

Female 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCBella Moran 9   46.77 S F

- 2 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACLayne Newell 10   47.55 S F

 3 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHEAAnnabelle Evans 10   49.11 S L F

- 4 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysZZDCElena Ward 10   51.66 S L F

- 5 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmily Lenovich 9   52.05 S F

 6 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDBrooke Stricker 10   53.33 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDPeyton Minnick 9   53.39 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACHayley May 10   53.41 S F

- 9 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCCandace Roland 10   54.17 S F

 10 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAOlivia Woodfield 10   55.31 S F

 11 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLKaylee Risser 9   56.78 S F

- 12 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetZZDCWilla Tum 10   57.03 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSKacy Dinger 9   57.64 S F

 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDHarper Lake 10   57.77 S F

 15* 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAMadeleine Heimberger 9 1:00.03 S F

 15* 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHEmma Grimes 10 1:00.03 S F

 17 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLEve Lebo 9 1:00.32 S F

 18 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVAnnabel Rumberger 9 1:00.37 S F

- 19 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCMakaylin Stile 10 1:00.61 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACCallie Ruth 9 1:00.69 S F
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Female 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCBella Moran 9   39.34 S F

 2 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAAnnabelle Evans 10   39.97 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCElena Ward 10   40.08 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJulia Carvell 9   42.10 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACHayley May 10   43.42 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEmily Lenovich 9   47.32 S F

 7 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLClaire Demchak 9   48.52 S F

 8 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAMadeleine Heimberger 9   49.77 S F

- 9 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCCandace Roland 10   49.85 S F

- 10 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetZZDCAnnie Bomgardner 10   50.13 S F

 11 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDHarper Lake 10   52.01 S F

 12 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDPeyton Underkoffler 9   52.07 S F

- 13 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetZZDCWilla Tum 10   53.10 S F

 14 7/12/2024 HST@PSCPSCPaisley Hill 9   53.31 S F

 15 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLKaylee Risser 9   53.56 S F

 16 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDBrooke Stricker 10   54.34 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEleanor Hull 9   54.58 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACIvanka Shrestha 10   54.59 S F

 19 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDHannah Graham 10   54.98 S F

 20 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTAnna Hussey 10   55.36 S F

Female 9-10 100 IM
- 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCBella Moran 9 1:26.45 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACHayley May 10 1:31.25 S F

 3 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24HEAAnnabelle Evans 10 1:34.07 S F

- 4 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCWilla Tum 10 1:34.28 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJulia Carvell 9 1:34.33 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCElena Ward 10 1:35.23 S F

- 7 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCCandace Roland 10 1:40.23 S F

- 8 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLayne Newell 10 1:41.73 S F

 9 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLClaire Demchak 9 1:41.76 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmily Lenovich 9 1:42.36 S F

 11 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDBrooke Stricker 10 1:45.83 S F

 12 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDHarper Lake 10 1:47.30 S F

 13 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalACLKaylee Risser 9 1:49.55 S F

 14 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalHEAOlivia Woodfield 10 1:49.73 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEleanor Hull 9 1:51.54 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACBrynn Dively 9 1:51.62 S F

 17 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDPeyton Underkoffler 9 1:52.12 S F

 18 7/12/2024 HST@PSCPSCPaisley Hill 9 1:53.13 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCallie Ruth 9 1:54.72 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSParker Weaber 10 1:54.84 S F

Female 11-12 25 Free
- 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSAdelynn Kahler 12   15.92 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLEllie Winters 12   17.19 S F

- 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSEmmaleah Sears 11   17.22 S F

 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLLily Trate 11   17.44 S F

- 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSKiersten Burns 12   19.72 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDOlivia Robinson 11x22.20 S F

- 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSKyla Zimmerman 11   22.77 S F

Female 11-12 50 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAnissa Frey 12   30.92 S L F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAbigail Phaeton 12   31.28 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAddison Golden 12   32.36 S F
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 4 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVMia Sterbinsky 12   32.65 S F

- 5 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSTynley Cole 12   32.81 S F

 6 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAVivian Harned 11   33.44 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLuxlin Miller 11   33.64 S F

 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024DAUPHKeira Hoffman 12   33.96 S F

 9 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMTVHarper Lawson 12   34.17 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCElla Futrel 12   34.37 S L F

 11 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVArielle Wagner 11   34.54 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLily Patterson 12   34.61 S F

 13 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24HSTKendyl Rivera 11   34.83 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLillian Uhl 11   34.94 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEllie Jordan 12   35.13 S L F

 16 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHAva Schmidt 11   35.61 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACClara Hoover 12   35.83 S F

 18 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2ACLEllie Winters 12   35.93 S F

- 19* 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACDelaney Fickett 11   36.00 S F

- 19* 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSParker Miller 12   36.00 S F

Female 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAbigail Phaeton 12 1:09.77 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAnissa Frey 12 1:09.91 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAddison Golden 12 1:11.38 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLuxlin Miller 11 1:13.23 S F

- 5* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLily Patterson 12 1:15.76 S F

 5* 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVMia Sterbinsky 12 1:15.76 S F

 7 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTKendyl Rivera 11 1:16.63 S F

 8 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVHarper Lawson 12 1:17.62 S F

 9 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLEllie Winters 12 1:18.37 S F

- 10 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSAlexa Hughes 12 1:18.79 S F

 11 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownHSTSadie Yates 12 1:18.81 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLillian Uhl 11 1:18.93 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEllie Jordan 12 1:19.01 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACClara Hoover 12 1:19.08 S F

 15 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24HEAVivian Harned 11 1:20.18 S F

- 16 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCElla Futrel 12 1:20.20 S F

- 17 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSTynley Cole 12 1:20.84 S F

 18 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVArielle Wagner 11 1:20.87 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVAva Feaser 11 1:22.26 S F

 20 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHAva Schmidt 11 1:22.66 S F

Female 11-12 50 Back
- 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSTynley Cole 12   36.62 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAnissa Frey 12   37.26 S F

 3 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVMia Sterbinsky 12   38.26 S F

- 4 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLuxlin Miller 11   38.75 S F

 5 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTSadie Yates 12   39.07 S F

- 6 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACAddison Golden 12   39.26 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024DAUPHKeira Hoffman 12   39.53 S F

- 8 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACAbigail Phaeton 12   39.95 S F

 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAVivian Harned 11   40.28 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACEllie Jordan 12   40.39 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACClara Hoover 12   40.53 S F

- 12 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSAlexa Hughes 12   40.98 S L F

- 13 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSAdelynn Kahler 12   41.22 S F

 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVArielle Wagner 11   41.52 S F

 15 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVHarper Lawson 12   41.80 S F

 16 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024DAUPHVivienna Smith 12   42.23 S F
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- 17 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACKenta Bhagat 11   42.49 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLillian Uhl 11   42.72 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACNatalia Green 11   43.01 S F

 20 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLEllie Winters 12   43.19 S F

Female 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACAddison Golden 12   42.37 S F

 2 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAVivian Harned 11   43.29 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSTynley Cole 12   43.56 S F

- 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSAlexa Hughes 12   44.32 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHVivienna Smith 12   44.44 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLuxlin Miller 11   44.51 S F

 7 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHAva Schmidt 11   44.61 S F

 8 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLNatalie Fox 12   44.66 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACClara Hoover 12   44.71 S F

 10 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MDTHarper Lewis 12   45.38 S F

 11 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVHarper Lawson 12   45.52 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAddisyn Hollinger 11   45.77 S F

- 13 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAnissa Frey 12   46.50 S F

 14 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024PSCTrystan Miller 12   46.51 S F

 15 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24HSTMadison Wise 12   46.54 S F

 16 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDLily Fuddy 11   46.71 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLillian Uhl 11   46.72 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLily Patterson 12   46.74 S F

 19 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVMia Sterbinsky 12   47.31 S F

- 20 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACAbigail Phaeton 12   47.36 S F

Female 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAddison Golden 12   36.11 S F

- 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSAlexa Hughes 12   36.65 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCElla Futrel 12   36.73 S F

 4 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVHarper Lawson 12   36.80 S F

- 5* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAnissa Frey 12   37.53 S F

 5* 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVMia Sterbinsky 12   37.53 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSTynley Cole 12   37.78 S F

 8 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTSadie Yates 12   38.12 S F

 9 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHKeira Hoffman 12   38.33 S F

 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAVivian Harned 11   38.59 S F

- 11 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACEllie Jordan 12   38.80 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACClara Hoover 12   38.86 S F

 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVArielle Wagner 11   39.04 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLuxlin Miller 11   39.25 S F

 15 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLEllie Winters 12   39.55 S F

 16 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVAva Feaser 11   40.35 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLillian Uhl 11   40.55 S F

- 18 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSAdelynn Kahler 12   40.60 S L F

- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACNatalia Green 11   40.96 S F

- 20 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACAbigail Phaeton 12   41.16 S F

Female 11-12 100 IM
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAddison Golden 12 1:20.57 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAnissa Frey 12 1:21.27 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLuxlin Miller 11 1:22.47 S F

 4 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVMia Sterbinsky 12 1:25.91 S F

 5 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAVivian Harned 11 1:26.47 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSAlexa Hughes 12 1:26.85 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACClara Hoover 12 1:26.87 S F

 8 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVHarper Lawson 12 1:27.14 S F
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- 9 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSTynley Cole 12 1:27.56 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAbigail Phaeton 12 1:28.03 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLillian Uhl 11 1:28.59 S F

 12 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTSadie Yates 12 1:28.64 S F

- 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACEllie Jordan 12 1:28.94 S F

 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVArielle Wagner 11 1:29.31 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAddisyn Hollinger 11 1:30.58 S F

 16 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTKendyl Rivera 11 1:30.74 S F

- 17 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACNatalia Green 11 1:31.55 S F

 18 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLEllie Winters 12 1:31.66 S F

 19 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHKeira Hoffman 12 1:32.12 S F

 20 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDAngela Smith 11 1:32.94 S F

Female 13-14 25 Free
 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJordyn Cronin 13x14.34 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDMackenzie Shubert 14x14.94 S F

Female 13-14 50 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLily Foley 14   28.55 S L F

- 2* 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLuna Golden 14   29.51 S L F

- 2* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAnna Davis 13   29.51 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAngelika Virabyan 14   29.88 S F

- 5 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYChloe Helwig 13   31.14 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCKatherine Anson 13   31.17 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMadison Lenovich 13   31.42 S F

 8 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDMackenzie Shubert 14   31.44 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAlexis Sowers 13   31.59 S L F

 10 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDJordyn Cronin 13   31.84 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCHarper Plague 13   31.95 S L F

- 12 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACEmily Colman 14   31.96 S F

 13 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEARebecca Evans 13   32.20 S F

 14 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAPhoebe Eshelman 14   32.22 S F

- 15 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCKeira Conches 13   32.28 S F

- 16 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSBrooke Shuman 13   32.51 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSLaura Reese 14   32.63 S F

- 18 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCSophie Hunt 14   32.74 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCHarper deManincor 13   32.83 S F

 20 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLTaylor Cunningham 13   32.84 S F

Female 13-14 100 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAnna Davis 13 1:02.35 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLily Foley 14 1:02.66 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAngelika Virabyan 14 1:05.99 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLuna Golden 14 1:06.41 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmily Colman 14 1:06.79 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDMackenzie Shubert 14 1:08.33 S F

- 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MALEBYChloe Helwig 13 1:08.38 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMadison Lenovich 13 1:09.96 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAlexis Sowers 13 1:10.14 S F

 10 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAPhoebe Eshelman 14 1:11.19 S F

- 11 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCHarper deManincor 13 1:11.54 S F

 12 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLTaylor Cunningham 13 1:11.69 S F

- 13 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSBrooke Shuman 13 1:12.44 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCHarper Plague 13 1:12.54 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCKeira Conches 13x1:12.67 S F

 16 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDSarah Dougherty 14 1:13.35 S F

 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEARebecca Evans 13 1:13.56 S F

- 18 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSLaura Reese 14 1:14.06 S F
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- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEleanora Holt 14 1:14.81 S F

 20 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHHannah Reber 14x1:14.82 S F

Female 13-14 50 Back
- 1 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLuna Golden 14   32.59 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMadison Lenovich 13   33.86 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLily Foley 14   35.44 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSBrooke Shuman 13   35.49 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEmily Colman 14   35.68 S F

 6 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHHannah Reber 14   35.92 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSophie Hunt 14   35.98 S F

- 8 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACAngelika Virabyan 14   36.56 S F

 9 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJordyn Cronin 13   36.63 S F

- 10 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownMALEBYLeeann Roof 13   36.73 S L F

- 11 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSLaura Reese 14   36.89 S L F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAlexis Sowers 13   37.33 S F

- 13 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCHarper deManincor 13   37.37 S F

 14 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDSarah Dougherty 14   37.62 S F

- 15 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYChloe Helwig 13   37.73 S F

- 16 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCKeira Conches 13   38.06 S F

 17 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDMackenzie Shubert 14   38.56 S F

 18 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJuliet Stricker 13   38.67 S F

 19 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLAnnika Rosenberg 14   39.03 S F

- 20 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLayla Herbein 14   39.76 S F

Female 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLuna Golden 14   38.45 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCKeira Conches 13   38.64 S F

 3 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDJordyn Cronin 13   40.62 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEmily Colman 14   40.71 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSMary Shellenberger 13   41.33 S F

 6 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTMoriah Cruzan 14   41.44 S F

 7 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDMackenzie Shubert 14   41.83 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSBailey Grissinger 14   41.87 S F

- 9 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSLaura Reese 14   43.43 S L F

- 10 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCLila Pudloski 14x43.77 S F

- 11 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCAvery Colon 14   43.95 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSBrooke Shuman 13   44.05 S F

 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDJuliet Stricker 13   44.83 S F

 14 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEANicolette Harrison 13   44.98 S F

 15 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEARebecca Evans 13   44.99 S F

 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAClaire Bowden 13   45.25 S F

- 17 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCHarper Plague 13   45.74 S F

 18 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetPSCHope Roslevege 14   46.09 S F

 19 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHHannah Reber 14   46.22 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYLeeann Roof 13   46.79 S F

Female 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLily Foley 14   31.69 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAnna Davis 13   32.00 S F

- 3 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCKatherine Anson 13   33.09 S F

- 4 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACLuna Golden 14   33.28 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSLaura Reese 14   34.08 S L F

 6 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDJordyn Cronin 13   34.71 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmily Colman 14   34.90 S F

 8 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDBrianna Thatcher 14   35.04 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSophie Hunt 14   35.68 S F

- 10 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownMALEBYChloe Helwig 13   35.89 S F
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 11 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDMackenzie Shubert 14   36.03 S F

 12 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDSarah Dougherty 14   36.12 S F

- 13 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSBrooke Shuman 13   36.55 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCHarper Plague 13   36.56 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAlexis Sowers 13   36.63 S F

- 16* 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYLeeann Roof 13   36.69 S F

 16* 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEARebecca Evans 13   36.69 S F

 18 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLTaylor Cunningham 13   37.06 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAPhoebe Eshelman 14   37.11 S F

 20 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJuliet Stricker 13   37.13 S F

Female 13-14 100 IM
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLuna Golden 14 1:13.54 S F

- 2 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLily Foley 14 1:15.82 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmily Colman 14 1:16.12 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownMALEBYChloe Helwig 13 1:17.89 S F

 5 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDMackenzie Shubert 14 1:18.61 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACMadison Lenovich 13 1:19.15 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCKeira Conches 13 1:19.70 S F

- 8 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCKatherine Anson 13 1:19.73 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAlexis Sowers 13 1:20.89 S F

 10 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDJordyn Cronin 13 1:21.37 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSLaura Reese 14 1:21.58 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCSophie Hunt 14 1:22.82 S F

- 13 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2MALEBYLeeann Roof 13 1:22.96 S F

- 14 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSBrooke Shuman 13 1:23.16 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCHarper deManincor 13 1:23.27 S F

 16 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJuliet Stricker 13 1:24.12 S F

 17 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHHannah Reber 14 1:24.34 S F

- 18 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCHarper Plague 13 1:24.40 S F

 19 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAPhoebe Eshelman 14 1:24.63 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLayla Herbein 14 1:24.98 S F

Female   25 Free
- 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCCourtney Foose 18   14.17 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLGrace Rosenberg 17   14.18 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJulia Garber 17x14.34 S F

 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJenna Wivell 15   14.75 S F

 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDCaleigh Troop 15x14.92 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDOlivia Kapcsos 15x15.02 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLSamantha Fink 16   15.10 S F

 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDRachel Yohn 17   16.12 S F

 9 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDDerian Shubert 16x16.83 S F

Female   50 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACNatalie Colarossi 18   27.33 S F

- 2* 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMadeline Serfass 18   29.17 S F

- 2* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLydia McMullen 18   29.17 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACElise Brelsford 16   29.98 S F

 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLGrace Rosenberg 17   30.01 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCCourtney Foose 18   30.06 S F

 7 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDTessa Cronin 17   30.15 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS MiddletownMALEBYCarla Hidalgo 17   30.21 S F

 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAZoe Benka-Davies 18   30.38 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAvery Kesterson 15   30.44 S F

 11 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHAshley Kieffer 17   30.48 S F

 12 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLMarina Weidman 18   30.49 S F

 13 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HSTLayla Wallace 16   30.70 S F
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- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACElizabeth Foley 15   30.77 S L F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCElla Raback 16   30.89 S F

 16 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24HSTElizabeth Rhine 16   30.90 S F

 17 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAKathryn Ricker 15   30.94 S F

 18 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAva Waxmonsky 16   31.05 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLillie Snook 15   31.27 S F

 20 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHAllie Leonard 17   31.34 S F

Female   100 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACNatalie Colarossi 18   59.64 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACMadeline Serfass 18 1:03.66 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLydia McMullen 18 1:03.77 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAvery Kesterson 15 1:05.36 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACElise Brelsford 16 1:05.90 S F

 6 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownHSTElizabeth Rhine 16 1:06.87 S F

 7 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLGrace Rosenberg 17 1:06.96 S F

- 8 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLillie Snook 15 1:07.00 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmma Fickett 17 1:07.48 S F

- 10 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSKiley Wilkinson 18 1:07.59 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCCourtney Foose 18 1:07.69 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACJane Sheldon 16 1:07.91 S F

 13 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDJulia Garber 17 1:08.05 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACVeronica Paterno 15 1:08.39 S F

 15 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVCaitlyn Altenburger 15 1:08.48 S F

 16* 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLMarina Weidman 18 1:08.52 S F

- 16* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAbigail Anson 16 1:08.52 S F

 18 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDTessa Cronin 17 1:08.57 S F

 19 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24HSTLayla Wallace 16 1:09.35 S F

 20 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAKathryn Ricker 15 1:09.73 S F

Female   50 Back
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACNatalie Colarossi 18   31.35 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAvery Kesterson 15   31.57 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLydia McMullen 18   31.59 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMadeline Serfass 18   31.81 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmma Fickett 17   33.54 S F

 6 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEACoryn Sweeney 17   34.82 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLGrace Rosenberg 17   35.12 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownMALEBYCarla Hidalgo 17   35.17 S F

 9 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HSTLayla Wallace 16   35.18 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACElizabeth Foley 15   35.51 S F

 11 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHAshley Kieffer 17   35.67 S F

 12 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDTessa Cronin 17   35.70 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLillie Snook 15   35.74 S F

- 14 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCCourtney Foose 18   36.03 S F

 15 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDCaleigh Troop 15   36.10 S F

 16 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHAllie Leonard 17   36.12 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSMeghan Ross 15   36.25 S F

- 18 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSSarah Mickalonis 15   36.46 S L F

- 19 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCElla Raback 16   36.52 S F

- 20 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAnnika Patel 17   36.84 S F

Female   50 Breast
- 1 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACNatalie Colarossi 18   38.03 S F

 2 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAEmma Duffy 18   38.63 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMadeline Serfass 18   38.66 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAvery Kesterson 15   38.68 S F

 5 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDJulia Garber 17   38.99 S F
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- 6 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACSkylar Black 18   39.41 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCCourtney Foose 18   39.64 S F

 8 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLMarina Weidman 18   39.99 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACElise Brelsford 16   40.10 S F

 10 6/15/2024 HST vs MDT 6.15.24HSTElizabeth Rhine 16   40.34 S F

 11 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHAshley Kieffer 17   40.43 S F

 12 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAKathryn Ricker 15   40.50 S F

 13 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVSarah Bretz 16   40.74 S F

 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHAllie Leonard 17   40.94 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCTatiana Yaninek 15   40.96 S F

 16 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVCaitlyn Altenburger 15   41.10 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLillie Snook 15   41.17 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLydia McMullen 18   41.20 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLHeidi Fox 17   41.28 S F

 20 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLNia Hafey 15   41.80 S F

Female   50 Fly
- 1 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACNatalie Colarossi 18   30.97 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLydia McMullen 18   31.64 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACMadeline Serfass 18   32.17 S F

 4 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDJulia Garber 17   32.57 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACElizabeth Foley 15   32.70 S F

 6 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHAshley Kieffer 17   32.73 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS MiddletownMALEBYCarla Hidalgo 17   32.93 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAvery Kesterson 15   33.04 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLillie Snook 15   33.62 S F

 10 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJenna Wivell 15   33.74 S F

- 11 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACElise Brelsford 16   33.84 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACSkylar Black 18   33.90 S F

 13 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMTVCaitlyn Altenburger 15   34.03 S L F

- 14 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSMeghan Ross 15   34.10 S F

 15 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDCaleigh Troop 15   34.15 S F

- 16 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSEleanor Brower 15   34.36 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACVeronica Paterno 15   34.37 S F

 18 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDTessa Cronin 17   34.44 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAbigail Anson 16   34.52 S F

 20 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHAllie Leonard 17   34.58 S F

Female   100 IM
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACMadeline Serfass 18 1:10.19 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACNatalie Colarossi 18 1:10.30 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAvery Kesterson 15 1:10.90 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACLydia McMullen 18 1:13.78 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEmma Fickett 17 1:15.31 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJulia Garber 17 1:15.78 S F

 7 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownHSTElizabeth Rhine 16 1:16.35 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACSkylar Black 18 1:16.69 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACElizabeth Foley 15 1:17.38 S F

 10 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDCaleigh Troop 15 1:17.47 S F

- 11 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLillie Snook 15 1:17.53 S F

 12 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLMarina Weidman 18 1:17.93 S F

 13 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVCaitlyn Altenburger 15 1:18.15 S F

 14 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHAllie Leonard 17 1:18.19 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACJane Sheldon 16 1:18.35 S F

- 16 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSMeghan Ross 15 1:18.53 S F

- 17 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSSarah Mickalonis 15 1:18.71 S F

 18 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24HEAEmma Duffy 18 1:19.29 S F
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- 19 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSEleanor Brower 15 1:20.18 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACElise Brelsford 16x1:20.44 S F

Male 8 & Under  25 Free
- 1 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCDakota Leigh 8   16.35 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSimon Clancy 7   17.49 S F

 3 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalPSCJuan Mora 8   18.80 S F

 4 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVHarrison Stahl 8   18.93 S F

- 5 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACLandon Newell 8   19.47 S F

 6 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLHarris Trefsgar 8   20.70 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACFinley Ruhl 8   20.82 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEli Michtich 7   21.09 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS MiddletownMALEBYLincoln Winand 8   21.50 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSNolan Czuchnicki 8   21.98 S F

- 11 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACHenry Bielski 7   22.23 S F

 12 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLEaston Gristick 7   22.42 S F

- 13 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCJacob Weyhenmeyer 8   22.43 S F

 14 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAConnor Groff 6   22.50 S F

 15 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHEthan Schmidt 7   22.81 S F

 16 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHAiden Schmidt 7   22.84 S F

 17 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLGrant MacDonald 8   23.10 S F

- 18 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCEverett Cerjanic 7x23.29 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinWWDFinn Lake 7   23.36 S F

 20 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTJohnathan Pyke 7   23.41 S F

Male 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMTVHarrison Stahl 8   47.01 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS MiddletownMALEBYLincoln Winand 8   48.94 S L F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024PSCJuan Mora 8   53.25 S F

 4 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHEthan Schmidt 7   57.79 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHIan Kurtz 6 1:00.78 S F

- 6 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSNathan Tarwacki 8 1:02.23 S F

 7 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHBrooks Campbell 8 1:06.60 S F

- 8 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSRowan Purnell 7 1:16.12 S F

Male 8 & Under  75 Free
- 1 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysZZDCSimon Clancy 7 1:17.81 S L F

- 2 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysZZDCBryce Tum 7 1:34.32 S L F

- 3 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSHenry Rejrat 7 1:45.35 S L F

- 4 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysZZDCAsher Nguyen 6 1:59.76 S L F

- 5 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSEthan Pachuski 6 2:09.69 S L F

 6 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMTVRocco Famiglietti 7 2:18.87 S L F

 7 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHSTBrendan Wyatt 6 3:17.81 S L F

 8 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHSTRonan McNamara 6 3:24.18 S L F

Male 8 & Under  100 Free
- 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCSimon Clancy 7 1:31.20 S F

- 2 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACLandon Newell 8 1:48.70 S F

 3 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHIan Kurtz 6 2:06.10 S F

 4 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHAiden Schmidt 7 2:08.70 S F

 5 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHEthan Schmidt 7 2:22.95 S F

Male 8 & Under  25 Back
- 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCSimon Clancy 7   21.86 S F

- 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCDakota Leigh 8   22.56 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLandon Newell 8   24.77 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEli Michtich 7   25.01 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACFinley Ruhl 8   25.55 S F

- 6 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCGraham Smeltzer 8   26.15 S F
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- 7 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2MALEBYLincoln Winand 8   26.50 S F

 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAConnor Groff 6   26.55 S F

 9 6/15/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS PIRPSCJuan Mora 8   27.13 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Holland 7   27.35 S F

 11 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalDAUPHEthan Schmidt 7   27.64 S F

 12 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAElliott Lanigan 8   27.77 S F

 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHAiden Schmidt 7   27.91 S F

 14 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLEaston Gristick 7   27.95 S F

 15 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalWWDFinn Lake 7   28.38 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACHenry Bielski 7   28.54 S F

 17 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLGrant MacDonald 8   28.75 S F

- 18 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACQuentin Ferguson 7   29.74 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVLukas Rutherford 6   29.89 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCJacob Weyhenmeyer 8   29.91 S F

Male 8 & Under  50 Back
- 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSNolan Czuchnicki 8 1:04.88 S L F

 2 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHBrooks Campbell 8 1:35.60 S F

Male 8 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCDakota Leigh 8   22.19 S F

 2 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVHarrison Stahl 8   24.64 S F

- 3 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACLandon Newell 8   25.43 S F

- 4 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCSimon Clancy 7   26.15 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCPaul Pontius 7   28.65 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCGraham Smeltzer 8   29.16 S F

- 7 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACHenry Bielski 7   29.18 S F

 8 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLHarris Trefsgar 8   30.18 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACFinley Ruhl 8   30.20 S F

 10 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLEaston Gristick 7   30.34 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS MiddletownMALEBYLincoln Winand 8   30.69 S F

- 12 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACQuentin Ferguson 7   31.34 S F

 13 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEALeo Muithuri 8   31.39 S F

 14 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHMayson Kasian 7   31.65 S F

- 15 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetZZDCEverett Cerjanic 7   32.64 S F

 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAndrew Graybill 8   33.69 S F

 17 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHMavric Laughlin 6   33.79 S F

 18 6/21/2024 MDT@PSCPSCJuan Mora 8   33.91 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACEli Michtich 7   34.53 S F

 20 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetHSTJames Schreibman 8   35.20 S F

Male 8 & Under  50 Breast
 1 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHMayson Kasian 7 1:07.03 S F

Male 8 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCSimon Clancy 7   20.15 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCDakota Leigh 8   20.83 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACFinley Ruhl 8   24.14 S F

- 4 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLandon Newell 8   25.17 S F

 5 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalDAUPHAiden Schmidt 7   25.74 S F

 6 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLHarris Trefsgar 8   27.49 S F

 7 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHEthan Schmidt 7   28.16 S F

- 8 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCGraham Smeltzer 8   28.61 S F

 9 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLEaston Gristick 7   29.02 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCJacob Weyhenmeyer 8   29.32 S F

 11 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVHarrison Stahl 8   29.66 S F

 12 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEALeo Muithuri 8   30.02 S F

 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHIan Kurtz 6   31.28 S F



Licensed To: Mountainview Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/18/2024  Page 15

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 14 6/21/2024 MDT@PSCPSCJuan Mora 8   31.64 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEli Michtich 7   31.77 S F

- 16 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSNathan Tarwacki 8   32.39 S F

 17 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDFinn Lake 7   32.62 S F

 18 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTJohnathan Pyke 7   33.14 S F

- 19 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCIsaac Tomko 8x33.39 S F

- 20 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetZZDCZac Boyer 8   33.60 S F

Male 8 & Under  100 IM
- 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCDakota Leigh 8 1:40.60 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCSimon Clancy 7 1:43.64 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLEaston Gristick 7 2:11.76 S F

- 4 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2MALEBYLincoln Winand 8 2:11.81 S F

Male 9-10 25 Free
 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAElliot Burke 10   17.46 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJude Cavanaugh 10x18.56 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLJonas Owens 9   20.66 S F

 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEALogan Rohacek 10   20.73 S F

 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDBenjamin Norman 9   20.80 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLTobyn Flasher 10   21.42 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDWilliam Davidson 10   36.51 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAbhinav Behura 9   51.81 S L F

 9 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDTheodore Karr 9   56.64 S F

Male 9-10 50 Free
- 1 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLevi Herbein 10   34.87 S F

- 2 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCJosiah Folks 9   35.05 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MTVJonathan Rein 9   35.94 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCSebastian Leigh 10   36.13 S F

- 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MALEBYLuke Helwig 10   37.09 S F

 6 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEAElliot Burke 10   38.41 S F

 7 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLBenjamin Perini 10   38.99 S F

 8 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLLiam Flear 9   41.35 S F

 9 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalMTVJacob Bobitz 10   42.85 S F

 10 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetHSTConnor Wise 10   42.88 S F

 11 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLFrancis Lipscomb 9   43.25 S L F

 12 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDKellen Fernandez 9   43.31 S F

 13 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLJonas Owens 9   43.81 S F

- 14* 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCMason Thomas 9   43.82 S F

 14* 6/15/2024 HST vs MDT 6.15.24HSTDeacon Kiser 9   43.82 S F

 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAJacob Graybill 10   44.09 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCHarrison Shim 9   44.28 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSJoseph McCracken 10   44.44 S F

- 19 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCCullen Pennypacker 10x44.48 S F

- 20 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCAxel Nguyen 10   44.55 S F

Male 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLevi Herbein 10 1:17.10 S F

- 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCJosiah Folks 9 1:20.78 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCSebastian Leigh 10 1:20.84 S F

 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MTVJonathan Rein 9 1:21.96 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownMALEBYLuke Helwig 10 1:26.40 S F

 6 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAElliot Burke 10 1:31.70 S F

 7 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLFrancis Lipscomb 9 1:33.75 S F

 8 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVJacob Bobitz 10 1:33.77 S F

 9 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLBenjamin Perini 10 1:35.58 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCBenjamin Myers 10x1:40.94 S F
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- 11 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCMason Thomas 9 1:40.98 S F

 12 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLLiam Flear 9 1:41.91 S F

 13 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLBrooks Trefsgar 10 1:42.37 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCHarrison Shim 9x1:42.77 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMason Kim 9 1:44.00 S F

 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEALogan Rohacek 10 1:44.08 S F

 17 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDKellen Fernandez 9 1:44.53 S F

- 18 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACCharles Hancock 10 1:44.79 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinWWDBenjamin Norman 9 1:45.15 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCAxel Nguyen 10x1:45.46 S F

Male 9-10 50 Back
- 1 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLevi Herbein 10   41.09 S F

- 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCSebastian Leigh 10   41.20 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MTVJonathan Rein 9   41.59 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCMatthew Della Porta 10   46.24 S F

- 5 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYLuke Helwig 10   46.70 S F

- 6 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCJosiah Folks 9   46.88 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCharles Hancock 10   46.96 S F

 8 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHSTConnor McNamara 9   47.73 S L F

 9 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMTVJacob Bobitz 10   49.51 S F

 10 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2ACLBenjamin Perini 10   49.57 S F

 11 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDJude Cavanaugh 10   50.13 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAxel Nguyen 10   50.15 S F

 13 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalHSTConnor Wise 10   50.18 S F

- 14 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACMason Kim 9x52.25 S F

- 15 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSJoseph McCracken 10   52.28 S F

 16 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAElliot Burke 10   53.74 S F

- 17 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCCullen Pennypacker 10x54.55 S F

 18 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLLiam Flear 9x54.60 S F

 19 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2ACLTobyn Flasher 10   54.88 S F

 20 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalHSTDeacon Kiser 9   55.21 S F

Male 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMALEBYLuke Helwig 10   47.72 S F

- 2 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCMatthew Della Porta 10   48.64 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACLevi Herbein 10   50.19 S F

 4 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownHSTConnor Wise 10   50.79 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVJonathan Rein 9   53.80 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCAxel Nguyen 10   55.92 S F

 7 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLRay Lebo 9   56.07 S F

 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLJonas Owens 9   56.71 S F

 9 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLBrooks Trefsgar 10   56.79 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCJosiah Folks 9   57.08 S F

 11 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLBenjamin Perini 10   57.34 S F

 12 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJude Cavanaugh 10   57.50 S F

- 13 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACMason Kim 9   57.69 S F

- 14 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCBenjamin Myers 10   57.82 S F

- 15 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACGraham Raup 9   58.77 S F

- 16 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCharles Hancock 10   59.63 S F

- 17 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSJoseph McCracken 10   59.67 S F

 18 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMDTConnor Mick 10 1:00.12 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEABrody Huynh 10 1:00.97 S F

 20 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDKellen Fernandez 9 1:01.50 S F

Male 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLevi Herbein 10   39.45 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCMatthew Della Porta 10   43.41 S F
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- 3 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCJosiah Folks 9   44.25 S F

 4 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVJacob Bobitz 10   46.18 S F

- 5 7/9/2024 2024 Devon Crest Novice MeetZZDCJoseph Bentz 9   47.02 S F

 6 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHEAElliot Burke 10   48.25 S L F

 7 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLFrancis Lipscomb 9   49.08 S F

- 8 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCSebastian Leigh 10   50.28 S F

 9 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLBenjamin Perini 10   51.51 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSJoseph McCracken 10   52.06 S F

- 11 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCSimon Teitebaum 9   52.41 S F

 12 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDJude Cavanaugh 10   52.96 S F

- 13 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCSimon Teitelbaum 9x56.27 S F

- 14 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCMason Thomas 9x57.20 S F

- 15 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACMason Kim 9   57.45 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACEthan Davison 9 1:00.27 S F

 17 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDKellen Fernandez 9 1:01.29 S F

- 18 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCAxel Nguyen 10 1:01.84 S F

 19 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMDTConnor Mick 10 1:03.46 S F

 20 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLJonas Owens 9 1:03.54 S F

Male 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLevi Herbein 10 1:27.46 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownMALEBYLuke Helwig 10 1:33.02 S F

- 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCSebastian Leigh 10 1:34.50 S F

- 4 6/26/2024 2024 Middletown Mini Meet InvitationalZZDCMatthew Della Porta 10 1:37.98 S F

- 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCJosiah Folks 9 1:38.68 S F

 6 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVJonathan Rein 9 1:40.08 S F

 7 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVJacob Bobitz 10 1:41.16 S F

 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLBenjamin Perini 10 1:44.82 S F

 9 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTConnor Wise 10 1:46.05 S F

 10 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLFrancis Lipscomb 9 1:47.48 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSJoseph McCracken 10 1:48.16 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCBenjamin Myers 10x1:50.44 S F

- 13 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCMason Thomas 9x1:53.76 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACMason Kim 9 1:54.63 S F

 15 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAElliot Burke 10 1:55.76 S F

 16 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEALogan Rohacek 10 1:55.81 S F

 17 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLRay Lebo 9 1:57.08 S F

- 18 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCAxel Nguyen 10 1:57.12 S F

 19 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDJude Cavanaugh 10 1:58.01 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACGraham Raup 9 1:59.62 S F

Male 11-12 25 Free
 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAParker Dorsey 11   15.19 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDCayden Troop 12x16.13 S F

- 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCRyan Soles 12   16.96 S F

- 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSJasper Grissinger 11   18.25 S F

 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MDTIsaiah Merrell 12   18.80 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLElijah Perini 11   19.40 S F

- 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSWeston Kahler 11   19.56 S F

Male 11-12 50 Free
- 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSLucas Pachuski 12   29.64 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCooper Russell 12   30.96 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MTVAndrew Rein 11   31.57 S F

- 4 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCAdam Lewis 12   31.98 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJosiah Yakstis-Startoni 12   32.02 S L F

 6 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024PSCMaddox Gray 12   32.20 S F

 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAParker Dorsey 11   32.58 S F
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- 8 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCMatthew Anson 11   32.76 S F

- 9 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSGabriel Stern 12   32.86 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCJames Teitelbaum 12   32.90 S F

 11 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLJake Ryan 12   33.21 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCooper Hull 11   33.52 S F

 13 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinDAUPHSam Mullen 12   33.71 S F

 14 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLTyler Cunningham 11   33.94 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSGabe Stern 12x34.07 S F

- 16 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSTyler Deibert 12   34.08 S F

 17 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDCayden Troop 12   34.21 S F

 18 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MTVZachary Lee 12   34.49 S F

 19 6/15/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS PIRPSCSkander Aouadhi 12   34.95 S F

 20 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAReeden Harned 11   34.98 S F

Male 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCooper Russell 12 1:07.22 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSLucas Pachuski 12 1:09.95 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024PSCMaddox Gray 12 1:11.31 S F

 4 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLJake Ryan 12 1:12.88 S F

- 5 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACCooper Hull 11 1:13.48 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCMatthew Anson 11 1:14.99 S F

- 7 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSTyler Deibert 12 1:15.79 S F

 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAParker Dorsey 11 1:15.80 S F

 9 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLTyler Cunningham 11 1:15.86 S F

 10 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinWWDCayden Troop 12 1:16.60 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCRyan Soles 12 1:18.40 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCJames Teitelbaum 12 1:18.70 S F

 13 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHSam Mullen 12 1:20.61 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSGabe Stern 12x1:21.43 S F

 15 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVAndrew Rein 11 1:21.89 S F

 16 6/29/2024 Piranha at Mt. View 2024MTVZachary Lee 12 1:22.18 S F

- 17 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACAndrew Dively 11 1:24.33 S F

 18 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024PSCSkander Aouadhi 12 1:24.86 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCTarn Gazzillo 11 1:25.14 S F

- 20 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSJasper Grissinger 11 1:25.15 S F

Male 11-12 50 Back
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCooper Russell 12   35.89 S F

- 2 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCAdam Lewis 12   37.85 S F

- 3 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSLucas Pachuski 12   37.92 S L F

 4 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLJake Ryan 12   38.25 S F

 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MTVAndrew Rein 11   38.32 S F

 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024PSCMaddox Gray 12   38.98 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCJames Teitelbaum 12   39.48 S F

 8 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDCayden Troop 12   39.55 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCooper Hull 11   39.62 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCMatthew Anson 11   39.94 S F

 11 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAReeden Harned 11   40.65 S F

 12 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAParker Dorsey 11   41.00 S F

- 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCCameron Klinger 11   41.70 S F

- 14 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSTyler Deibert 12   42.28 S L F

- 15 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSGabriel Stern 12   43.37 S F

 16 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2ACLMark Murray 12   44.14 S F

 17 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVZachary Lee 12   44.20 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCRyan Soles 12   44.27 S F

 19 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHSam Mullen 12   44.91 S L F

- 20 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMAPACSBlake Fellon 12   45.13 S L F
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Male 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJosiah Yakstis-Startoni 12   40.30 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCooper Russell 12   40.46 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAdam Lewis 12   40.70 S F

 4 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHDeviln Evinger 12   42.38 S F

 5 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024PSCMaddox Gray 12   42.49 S F

- 6 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSGabriel Stern 12   43.00 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSLucas Pachuski 12   43.56 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodMAPACSGabe Stern 12x44.08 S F

- 9 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCJames Teitelbaum 12   44.13 S F

 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024PSCSkander Aouadhi 12   45.31 S F

 11 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024HEAReeden Harned 11   47.20 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSTanner Komykoski 12   47.89 S F

- 13 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSTyler Deibert 12   48.17 S F

 14 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHSam Mullen 12   48.25 S F

 15 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVZachary Lee 12   48.94 S F

 16 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVWilliam Miller 12   49.03 S F

 17 7/13/2024 Willowood @ DauphinWWDJosiah MacKay 12   49.36 S F

- 18 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACSiddharth Sharma 12   50.05 S F

- 19 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCTarn Gazzillo 11   50.14 S F

 20 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDWWDJackson Erb 12   50.73 S F

Male 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSLucas Pachuski 12   34.42 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCMatthew Anson 11   34.58 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJosiah Yakstis-Startoni 12   35.82 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAdam Lewis 12   37.03 S F

 5 6/21/2024 MDT@PSCPSCMaddox Gray 12   37.96 S F

 6 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVAndrew Rein 11   38.16 S F

 7 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLTyler Cunningham 11   38.25 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCooper Russell 12   38.35 S F

 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAParker Dorsey 11   40.67 S F

 10 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHEAReeden Harned 11   41.11 S L F

 11 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024WWDCayden Troop 12   41.39 S F

- 12 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSTyler Deibert 12   41.41 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCJames Teitelbaum 12   41.71 S F

- 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACCooper Hull 11   41.98 S F

- 15 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCCameron Klinger 11   43.35 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSTanner Komykoski 12   43.88 S F

- 17 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSGabriel Stern 12   44.16 S F

 18 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysMTVWilliam Miller 12   44.28 S L F

- 19 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCTarn Gazzillo 11   44.70 S F

 20 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHDeviln Evinger 12   44.72 S F

Male 11-12 100 IM
- 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSLucas Pachuski 12 1:17.34 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCooper Russell 12 1:17.77 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJosiah Yakstis-Startoni 12 1:19.94 S F

 4 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLJake Ryan 12 1:21.54 S F

 5 7/12/2024 HST@PSCPSCMaddox Gray 12 1:21.92 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCJames Teitelbaum 12 1:24.42 S F

- 7 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCAdam Lewis 12 1:24.62 S F

 8 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinMTVAndrew Rein 11 1:26.47 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSGabriel Stern 12 1:28.17 S F

 10 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAParker Dorsey 11 1:28.43 S F

 11 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDCayden Troop 12 1:29.38 S F

- 12 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCMatthew Anson 11 1:29.97 S F
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 13 6/15/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS PIRPSCSkander Aouadhi 12 1:30.21 S F

- 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACCooper Hull 11 1:31.43 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSTyler Deibert 12 1:31.73 S F

 16 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLTyler Cunningham 11 1:31.85 S F

 17 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHDeviln Evinger 12 1:32.03 S F

 18 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAReeden Harned 11 1:32.41 S F

 19 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024DAUPHDevlin Evinger 12 1:32.92 S F

- 20 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCRyan Soles 12 1:33.16 S F

Male 13-14 25 Free
 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLColin Trate 13   14.47 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLEthan Demchak 13   14.61 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLChase Demchak 13   14.85 S F

- 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSMiles Taylor 13   15.28 S F

- 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSLeo Sipe 14   16.61 S F

Male 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHCameron Book 14   28.45 S F

- 2 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCLandon Moran 13   28.69 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACGeorge Ardire 14   29.07 S F

 4 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHMaximus Smith 14   29.14 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACQuan Nguyen 14   29.16 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACQuinten Trogner 13   29.29 S L F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAlexander Eirkson 13   29.35 S L F

- 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCMaximilian Sobin 14   29.85 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCIsaak Bomgardner 14   30.15 S F

 10 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLChase Demchak 13   30.30 S F

 11 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHLuke Mullen 14   30.37 S F

- 12* 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCDev Patel 14   30.74 S F

- 12* 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSBrady Hughes 14   30.74 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACFinn Cummings 13   30.76 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCJaxon Shertzer 14x30.77 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSDean Heller 14   30.88 S L F

- 17 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSamuel Laeder 14   31.02 S L F

 18 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24HSTJulian Demartini 13   31.11 S L F

 19 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDTristan Ochoa 14   31.21 S F

 20 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLColin Trate 13   31.35 S F

Male 13-14 100 Free
- 1 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACQuinten Trogner 13 1:03.41 S F

- 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCLandon Moran 13 1:04.03 S F

 3 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24DAUPHCameron Book 14 1:04.18 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACQuan Nguyen 14 1:04.34 S F

- 5* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACGeorge Ardire 14 1:04.72 S F

- 5* 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSDalton Cole 14 1:04.72 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024DAUPHMaximus Smith 14 1:06.23 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACFinn Cummings 13 1:07.17 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCGiovanni deManincor 14 1:07.44 S F

 10 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHLuke Mullen 14 1:08.42 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAlexander Eirkson 13 1:09.15 S F

- 12 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSGavin Klucinec 14 1:09.69 S F

 13 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDTristan Ochoa 14 1:09.87 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACMason Cass 13 1:09.94 S F

 15 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEADustin Dinh 14 1:10.06 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCJaxon Shertzer 14 1:10.85 S F

- 17 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MALEBYAustin McKelvie 13 1:10.90 S F

- 18 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSBrady Hughes 14 1:11.15 S F

 19 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLChase Demchak 13 1:11.22 S F
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 20 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLColin Trate 13 1:11.27 S F

Male 13-14 50 Back
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACGeorge Ardire 14   33.21 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSDalton Cole 14   34.08 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCLandon Moran 13   34.11 S F

 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEADustin Dinh 14   34.60 S F

 5 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHCameron Book 14   34.64 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCGiovanni deManincor 14   35.43 S F

- 7 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSGavin Klucinec 14   36.51 S F

 8 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHMaximus Smith 14   36.62 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACQuinten Trogner 13   36.84 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCAlexander Eirkson 13   37.10 S F

- 11 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACQuan Nguyen 14   37.23 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCDev Patel 14   37.40 S F

 13 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTJulian Demartini 13   37.47 S F

 14 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVBenjamin Rein 13   37.82 S L F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCJaxon Shertzer 14   37.90 S F

- 16 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSMiles Taylor 13   37.97 S F

 17 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLChase Demchak 13   38.77 S F

- 18 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSBrady Hughes 14   39.44 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACFinn Cummings 13   39.62 S F

- 20 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACMason Cass 13   39.64 S F

Male 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACQuinten Trogner 13   36.43 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCLandon Moran 13   36.96 S F

 3 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHCameron Book 14   37.01 S F

- 4 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACFinn Cummings 13   37.67 S F

- 5 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSDalton Cole 14   37.69 S F

- 6 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSEthan Rosenberger 13   38.00 S F

 7 6/15/2024 Mt View @ DauphinDAUPHMaximus Smith 14   38.48 S F

- 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSBrady Hughes 14   38.58 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACGeorge Ardire 14   38.62 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSamuel Laeder 14   38.97 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 Lebanon YMCA VS PIRMALEBYAustin McKelvie 13   39.80 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCAlexander Eirkson 13   40.38 S F

- 13 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACQuan Nguyen 14   40.46 S F

 14 7/13/2024 LEBY @ MDTMDTLiam Shrum-Groff 13   41.79 S F

 15 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHEADustin Dinh 14   41.87 S L F

 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAndy Ondesko 13   42.30 S F

 17 6/15/2024 HST vs MDT 6.15.24HSTJames Hoskins 14   42.31 S F

 18 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLEthan Demchak 13   42.53 S F

- 19 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCMaximilian Sobin 14   42.55 S F

 20 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHLuke Mullen 14   42.90 S F

Male 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSDalton Cole 14   30.55 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCMaximilian Sobin 14   30.85 S F

 3 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024DAUPHCameron Book 14   31.83 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACGeorge Ardire 14   31.91 S F

- 5 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysZZDCAlexander Eirkson 13   32.66 S L F

 6 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEADustin Dinh 14   32.90 S F

- 7 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSBrady Hughes 14   33.27 S F

- 8 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACQuan Nguyen 14   33.45 S F

 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAAndy Ondesko 13   33.59 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCLandon Moran 13   33.67 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACQuinten Trogner 13   34.05 S F



Licensed To: Mountainview Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/18/2024  Page 22

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 12 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24HSTJulian Demartini 13   34.21 S F

 13 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLChase Demchak 13   34.35 S F

- 14 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCSamuel Laeder 14   34.55 S F

 15 6/15/2024 Palmyra vs WillowoodWWDTristan Ochoa 14   34.69 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleMAPACSDean Heller 14   34.71 S F

- 17 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCJaxon Shertzer 14   35.11 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCGiovanni deManincor 14   35.15 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACFinn Cummings 13   35.20 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSParker McNaull 13   35.23 S F

Male 13-14 100 IM
- 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCLandon Moran 13 1:11.88 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024DAUPHCameron Book 14 1:11.91 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACGeorge Ardire 14 1:12.96 S F

- 4 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSDalton Cole 14 1:13.33 S F

- 5 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACQuinten Trogner 13 1:13.39 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCMaximilian Sobin 14 1:13.96 S F

 7 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHMaximus Smith 14 1:17.52 S F

 8 6/29/2024 HST vs Dauphin 6.29.24HSTJulian Demartini 13 1:18.17 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACQuan Nguyen 14 1:18.84 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCAlexander Eirkson 13 1:19.03 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACFinn Cummings 13 1:19.24 S F

- 12 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSBrady Hughes 14 1:19.35 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSamuel Laeder 14 1:19.46 S F

- 14 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSEthan Rosenberger 13 1:19.78 S F

 15 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24HEADustin Dinh 14 1:19.81 S F

 16 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLChase Demchak 13 1:21.47 S F

- 17 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinMAPACSGavin Klucinec 14 1:21.86 S F

 18 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestWWDTristan Ochoa 14 1:22.44 S F

- 19 6/8/2024 Summer Splash 2MALEBYAustin McKelvie 13 1:22.86 S F

- 20 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMAPACSParker McNaull 13 1:23.12 S F

Male   25 Free
 1 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024WWDEverett Rachael 17   11.83 S F

 2 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLDaniel Trate 16   12.28 S F

 3 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLSamuel Gladysz 16   12.51 S F

 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAOmar Lara 15   12.97 S F

 5 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HEAIan Shyk 16   13.20 S F

- 6 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSParker Shuman 17   13.36 S F

 7 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ACLVictor Gladysz 18   13.55 S F

- 8 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSRyan Sholly 15   14.09 S F

Male   50 Free
 1 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLWill Parker 19   24.90 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLuke Tinsley 16   24.96 S F

 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEARj Duffy 15   25.37 S F

- 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024ZZDCLeo Pitassi 15   25.44 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAustin Fastrich 15   25.45 S L F

 6 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLCarter Cheslock 18   25.83 S F

 7 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLDaniel Trate 16   25.93 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACGrayson Oyerly 16   26.15 S L F

- 9 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCGarrett Hicks 17   26.25 S F

 10 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLSamuel Gladysz 16   26.39 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCRyan Foose 15   26.40 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCSeth Edwards 15   26.53 S F

 13 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownHSTBenjamin Dotts 18   26.61 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJacob Epoca 15   26.81 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCaleb Serfass 18   26.82 S F
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- 16 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACSean Lehan 18   27.08 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACColton Brace 15   27.10 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACOwen Fastrich 17   27.13 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Tinsley 16   27.16 S L F

- 20 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCEvan Wagner 18   27.20 S F

Male   100 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLWill Parker 19   54.11 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAustin Fastrich 15   55.21 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCLeo Pitassi 15   56.00 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACSean Lehan 18   57.11 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLCarter Cheslock 18   57.22 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCGarrett Hicks 17   57.74 S F

 7 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLDaniel Trate 16   58.09 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJacob Epoca 15   58.20 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACGrayson Oyerly 16   58.44 S F

 10 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLSamuel Gladysz 16   58.54 S F

 11 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTBenjamin Dotts 18   59.19 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACOwen Fastrich 17   59.60 S F

- 13 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCaleb Serfass 18 1:00.15 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCSeth Edwards 15 1:00.42 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACDavid Kim 15 1:00.69 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACColton Brace 15 1:00.97 S F

 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEAOmar Lara 15 1:01.53 S F

 18 6/15/2024 HST vs MDT 6.15.24HSTJohn Fortenberry 15 1:01.70 S F

 19 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVNathan Bretz 18 1:01.72 S F

- 20 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MAPACSConnor Rosenberger 15 1:02.37 S F

Male   50 Back
 1 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLWill Parker 19   29.29 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Serfass 18   29.49 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAustin Fastrich 15   30.11 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Tinsley 16   30.40 S F

 5 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLSamuel Gladysz 16   30.44 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJohn Yerke 15   31.16 S F

- 7 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCLeo Pitassi 15   31.23 S F

 8 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMTVJackson Rife 16   31.25 S F

 9 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVNathan Bretz 18   31.35 S F

- 10 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCRyan Foose 15   31.40 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACColton Brace 15   31.60 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCEvan Wagner 18   31.85 S F

 13 6/24/2024 2024 Jack Goepfert Memorial RelaysHSTJohn Fortenberry 15   31.87 S L F

- 14 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMAHACNate Gibbons 18x32.09 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACDavid Kim 15   32.12 S F

 16 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HSTBenjamin Dotts 18   32.19 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACOwen Fastrich 17   32.52 S F

 18 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEALane Bowden 16   32.55 S F

 19 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLDaniel Trate 16   32.63 S F

- 20 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACColin Lehan 15   32.75 S F

Male   50 Breast
 1 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLWill Parker 19   30.14 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAustin Fastrich 15   32.10 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLuke Tinsley 16   32.58 S F

 4 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLCarter Cheslock 18   32.82 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLCollin Cheslock 16   33.16 S F

- 6 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCEvan Wagner 18   33.17 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCullen Smith 15   33.33 S F
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 8 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEARj Duffy 15   33.36 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 Willowood vs Devon CrestZZDCGarrett Hicks 17   33.39 S F

- 10 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaZZDCRyan Foose 15   33.42 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Serfass 18   33.82 S F

- 12 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACJohn Yerke 15   34.59 S F

- 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCLeo Pitassi 15   35.12 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACColton Brace 15   35.21 S F

 15 6/22/2024 Palmyra vs DauphinDAUPHEthan Roe 16   35.54 S F

 16 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestHEADavid Dinh 16x35.91 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACOwen Fastrich 17   36.08 S F

 18 6/22/2024 Devon Crest vs Annville-CleonaACLWyatt Fox 16   36.17 S F

 19 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24HEALuke Patterson 17   36.21 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACJacob Epoca 15   36.23 S F

Male   50 Fly
 1 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLWill Parker 19   27.16 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACLuke Tinsley 16   27.55 S F

- 3 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCLeo Pitassi 15   27.67 S F

 4 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024HSTLiam Samples 17   27.70 S F

 5 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLCarter Cheslock 18   27.84 S F

 6 6/22/2024 Lebanon vs HummelstownHSTBenjamin Dotts 18   28.29 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACAustin Fastrich 15   28.65 S F

 8* 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaACLSamuel Gladysz 16   28.66 S F

- 8* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSeth Edwards 15   28.66 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACGrayson Oyerly 16   28.92 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Tinsley 16   29.17 S F

- 12 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCRyan Foose 15   29.23 S F

- 13 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCGarrett Hicks 17   29.24 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACCaleb Serfass 18   29.25 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACOwen Fastrich 17   29.40 S F

- 16* 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACColton Brace 15   29.49 S F

- 16* 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCullen Smith 15   29.49 S F

 18 7/13/2024 Palmyra vs Mt. ViewMTVNathan Bretz 18   29.57 S F

- 19 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024MAHACJohn Yerke 15   29.95 S F

- 20 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACDavid Kim 15   30.05 S F

Male   100 IM
 1 6/15/2024 Annville at Heatherfield 6-15-24ACLWill Parker 19 1:02.99 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACAustin Fastrich 15 1:03.30 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Serfass 18 1:04.20 S F

 4 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldHEARj Duffy 15 1:04.70 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCaleb Tinsley 16 1:05.21 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACJohn Yerke 15 1:05.86 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACCullen Smith 15 1:06.21 S F

 8 7/12/2024 HST@PSCHSTBenjamin Dotts 18 1:06.39 S F

 9 6/29/2024 Palmyra vs AnnvilleACLCarter Cheslock 18 1:06.59 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestZZDCSeth Edwards 15 1:07.12 S F

- 11 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMAHACNate Gibbons 18x1:07.42 S F

- 12 7/13/2024 Heatherfield vs Devon CrestZZDCGarrett Hicks 17 1:07.45 S F

 13 6/22/2024 MOUNTAINVIEW @ WWDMTVJackson Rife 16 1:07.56 S F

- 14 6/27/2024 Coach Dino Kesler Memorial Pentathlon 2024ZZDCLeo Pitassi 15 1:07.61 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACJacob Epoca 15 1:08.02 S F

- 16 6/15/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs Devon CrestMAHACDavid Kim 15 1:08.38 S F

 17 7/10/2024 Willowood Invitational 2024MTVNathan Bretz 18 1:08.59 S F

- 18 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACColton Brace 15 1:08.60 S F

- 19 7/13/2024 Hershey vs Annville-CleonaMAHACSean Lehan 18 1:09.15 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 2024 MPSL HAC vs HeatherfieldMAHACOwen Fastrich 17 1:09.34 S F


